
001 |RO 25 0581271F |GUT |DB0FF33A |13.09 10:27:31.1 |OK |01 |084 |
002 |RO 25 0581269F |GUT |DB0FF372 |13.09 10:28:00.7 |OK |01 |068 |
003 |RO 25 0581212F |GUT |DB01D9A2 |13.09 10:29:32.6 |OK |01 |101 |
004 |RO 25 0581228F |GUT |DB0FF346 |13.09 10:33:24.5 |OK |01 |094 |
005 |RO 25 0581215F |GUT |DB01D955 |13.09 10:34:06.8 |OK |01 |096 |
006 |RO 25 0581298F |GUT |DB01D973 |13.09 10:34:12.8 |OK |01 |081 |
007 |RO 25 0581231F |GUT |DB0FF31F |13.09 10:34:13.0 |OK |01 |102 |
008 |RO 25 0581275F |GUT |DB01D991 |13.09 10:35:18.7 |OK |01 |092 |
009 |RO 25 0581284F |GUT |DAD6DB88 |13.09 10:40:42.3 |OK |01 |104 |
010 |RO 25 0581312F |GUT |DB01D9AC |13.09 10:40:45.1 |OK |01 |088 |
011 |RO 25 2005386F |GUT |DB0FF35C |13.09 10:41:04.8 |OK |02 |043 |
012 |RO 25 0581287F |GUT |DB01D977 |13.09 10:41:32.5 |OK |02 |041 |
013 |RO 25 0581214F |GUT |DB01D957 |13.09 10:41:34.4 |OK |02 |108 |
014 |RO 25 0581234F |GUT |DB0FF375 |13.09 10:43:31.9 |OK |01 |056 |
015 |RO 25 0581211F |GUT |DA2F8AB5 |13.09 10:43:55.9 |OK |02 |053 |
016 |RO 25 0581230F |GUT |DA9009C0 |13.09 10:43:58.7 |OK |02 |058 |
017 |RO 25 0581260F |GUT |DA521686 |13.09 10:44:15.9 |OK |02 |055 |
018 |RO 25 0581248F |GUT |DA383F51 |13.09 10:44:17.7 |OK |02 |061 |
019 |RO 25 0581253F |GUT |DA52168C |13.09 10:49:03.1 |OK |02 |072 |
020 |RO 25 1302752F |GUT |DB15F21B |13.09 10:49:22.4 |OK |01 |037 |
021 |RO 25 0581259F |GUT |DB01D962 |13.09 10:49:28.2 |OK |01 |089 |
022 |RO 25 0581245F |GUT |DB01D967 |13.09 10:49:32.5 |OK |01 |073 |
023 |RO 25 0581262F |GUT |DAF68595 |13.09 10:51:36.4 |OK |02 |095 |
024 |RO 25 0581293F |GUT |DA5218AE |13.09 10:53:58.0 |OK |01 |050 |
025 |RO 25 0581303F |GUT |DB0FF334 |13.09 10:54:25.7 |OK |01 |040 |
026 |RO 25 0581314F |GUT |DB01D98B |13.09 10:54:29.1 |OK |01 |079 |
027 |RO 25 0581291F |GUT |DB01D990 |13.09 10:55:29.2 |OK |02 |078 |
028 |RO 25 0581261F |GUT |DAD0167D |13.09 10:55:41.0 |OK |01 |093 |
029 |RO 25 0581773F |GUT |DB0FF344 |13.09 10:55:45.5 |OK |01 |105 |
030 |RO 25 0581281F |GUT |DB0FF324 |13.09 10:55:48.4 |OK |01 |107 |
031 |RO 25 0581278F |GUT |DA5212F1 |13.09 10:55:49.7 |OK |01 |060 |
032 |RO 25 0581239F |GUT |DB01D97C |13.09 11:03:30.4 |OK |01 |097 |
033 |RO 25 0581383F |GUT |DB0FF339 |13.09 11:06:02.9 |OK |02 |045 |
034 |RO 25 0581256F |GUT |DAC9BA34 |13.09 11:07:33.2 |OK |02 |044 |
035 |RO 25 0581241F |GUT |DA52198A |13.09 11:07:42.1 |OK |01 |086 |
036 |RO 25 0581222F |GUT |DB0FF34F |13.09 11:09:49.4 |OK |02 |103 |
037 |RO 25 0581784F |GUT |DB15F1F1 |13.09 11:10:49.9 |OK |01 |008 |
038 |RO 25 0581208F |GUT |DA521811 |13.09 11:14:33.1 |OK |02 |051 |
039 |RO 25 0581205F |GUT |DB01D98A |13.09 11:17:24.7 |OK |01 |076 |
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040 |RO 25 0581237F |GUT |DB01D99B |13.09 11:17:25.8 |OK |02 |064 |
041 |RO 25 0581251F |GUT |DB01D982 |13.09 11:18:20.1 |OK |02 |059 |
042 |RO 25 0581202F |GUT |DA521566 |13.09 11:20:14.6 |OK |02 |091 |
043 |RO 25 0581277F |GUT |DB0B9401 |13.09 11:21:05.2 |OK |01 |054 |
044 |RO 25 0581224F |GUT |DB0FF31E |13.09 11:21:15.3 |OK |01 |075 |
045 |RO 25 0581243F |GUT |DB01D97D |13.09 11:21:27.2 |OK |01 |098 |
046 |RO 25 0581263F |GUT |DA2F891E |13.09 11:21:28.1 |OK |02 |106 |
047 |RO 25 0581267F |GUT |DB01D958 |13.09 11:28:44.3 |OK |01 |071 |
048 |RO 25 0581206F |GUT |DB0FF362 |13.09 11:39:24.4 |OK |01 |083 |
049 |RO 25 0581289F |GUT |DB0FF345 |13.09 11:39:52.8 |OK |01 |074 |
050 |RO 25 0581266F |GUT |DB0FF33C |13.09 11:50:53.6 |OK |02 |052 |
051 |RO 25 0581242F |GUT |DA5213EB |13.09 11:53:20.5 |OK |02 |048 |
052 |RO 25 0581258F |GUT |DA521950 |13.09 11:58:28.0 |OK |01 |099 |
053 |RO 25 0581226F |GUT |DA521618 |13.09 12:00:16.9 |OK |01 |062 |
054 |RO 25 0581299F |GUT |DB0FF332 |13.09 12:09:40.7 |OK |02 |065 |
055 |RO 25 0581223F |GUT |DB12E5A3 |13.09 12:16:33.5 |OK |02 |070 |
056 |RO 25 0581220F |ROSU |DB01D98C |13.09 12:53:03.9 |OK |02 |057 |
057 |RO 25 0581302F |GUT |DB01D9AB |13.09 13:10:56.9 |OK |01 |049 |
058 |RO 25 0581250F |GUT |DA5216A5 |13.09 13:18:31.2 |OK |02 |069 |
059 |RO 25 0581227F |GUT |DB01D96A |13.09 14:00:15.4 |OK |01 |080 |
060 |RO 25 2005390F |GUT |DB0FF328 |13.09 16:11:39.6 |OK |02 |063 |
061 |RO 25 0581255F |GUT |DB0FF32C |13.09 17:01:48.5 |OK |01 |087 |
062 |RO 25 0581201F |GUT |DA0C3054 |13.09 18:42:54.7 |OK |02 |042 |
063 |RO 25 0581761F |GUT |DB15F220 |14.09 07:34:26.2 |OK |02 |024 |
064 |RO 25 0581247F |GUT |DB15F1FA |14.09 08:46:56.9 |OK |02 |033 |
065 |RO 25 0581218F |GUT |DB12E5D7 |14.09 09:02:01.0 |OK |02 |090 |
066 |RO 25 0581249F |GUT |DB0FF363 |14.09 09:48:56.1 |OK |02 |067 |
067 |RO 25 0581229F |GUT |DA465B60 |14.09 14:38:00.9 |OK |02 |046 |
068 |RO 25 0581246F |GUT |DB01D972 |14.09 14:45:35.0 |OK |01 |085 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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